

06th August 2019

Trade Notice

Stevedoring Charges for Import Empty Container

Dear Customer.

This is with reference to trade notice towards tariff amendment of our Tariff Booklet w.e.f. 01-Sep-2019, to support the trade following will be the discounted stevedoring tariff for Import Empty Containers:

Import Road Empty	US\$
20'	63.00
40'	94.50
45'	126.00
Import Rail Empty	US \$
20'	72.00
40'	108.00
45'	144.00

The above discounted tariff shall be effective for all containers discharges from vessels berthing on or after 01st September 2019 and shall be valid up to further notice.

For, Adani Ports & Special Economic Zone Ltd.

